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1ST MEETING OF THE NAUTICAL INFORMATION PROVISION WORKING GROUP (NIPWG)
[A Working Group of the Hydrographic Services and Standards Committee (HSSC)]

IHB, Monaco, 29 June — 3 July 2015

LIST OF PARTICIPANTS (as'known at 17 June 2015)
Member States Name Email
Argentina Gustavo FERRARO snautica2@hidro.gov.ar

sihn.publicaciones@hidro.gov.ar

Brazil Rogério Magalhées de Souza souza@chm.mar.mil.br
Vania Claudia de AssIS vania@chm.mar.mil.br
Estonia Tonis SIILANARUSK tonis.siilanarusk@vta.ee
Finland stephan.engstrom@Iliikennevirasto.fi
France alain.rouault@shom.fr
yves.le.franc@shom.fr
Germany Jens.Schroeder-Fuerstenberg@bsh.de
India Shyam Singh CHAUHAN inho-navy@nic.in
Italy Ludovico STURLA ludovico_sturla@marina.difesa.it
Japan Hiroyuki NANAURA (JHOD) ico@jodc.go.jp
(JHA) kanazawa-rdw@jha.jp
(JHOD) ico@jodc.go.jp
Korea (Rep. of) - ybaek@korea.kr
osw@kriso.re.kr
Mexico =
asunext.hidro@gmail.com
Netherlands (the) | Wilfred DEN TOOM WF.d.Toom@mindef.nl
Norway Olav HAUGEN Olav.Haugen@statkart.no
Poland Radoslaw MAGIEREK a.magierek@mw.mil.pl
Russian Igor BONAKOV unio_main@mil.ru
Federation
South Africa Alfons VANCRAEYNEST hydrosan@iafrica.com
Spain aherrpit@fn.mde.es
Sweden Niklas HAMMARKVIST niklas.hammarkvist@sjofartsverket.se
UK edward.hosken@ukho.gov.uk
USA NOAA Thomas.Loeper@noaa.gov
NGA Michael.S.Kushla@nga.mil
IHB Name Email
addt@iho.int
Yves GUILLAM adcs@iho.int
Technical Name Email
Experts/Other
Organizations
CARIS Jorge SANCHEZ HERNANDEZ jorge.sanchez@caris.nl
Suresh JEYAVERASINGAM suresh.jeyaverasingam@ecaris.com
IALA _ jon.leon.ervik@Kkystverket.no

! From 1 to 2 July 2015 (only)
2 From 30 June to 2 July (only)
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Interschalt

Michael NEUMANN

michael.neumann@interschalt.de

Jeppesen Eivind.Mong@jeppesen.com
Michael BERGMANN Michael.Bergmann@jeppesen.com
raphael.malyankar@jeppesen.com
KRISO osw@kriso.re.kr
NOVACO Yiorgos PALIERAKIS yiorgos.palierakis@novaco.co.uk
Snowflake Alexis BROOKER alex.brooker@snowflakesoftware.com

University of
New Hampshire

briana@ccom.unh.edu

® From 29 June to 30 June (noon) only.
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